
№ snils surname name patronymic dateOfBirth IAScore Test resultCommonResult D/A
1 12409454945 Баба Арина Сергеевна 05.11.1995 255 100 355 есть
2 15090678770 Аль Гассани Наталья Викторовна 27.03.1987 240 90 330 есть
3 18044643765 Лупаносова Ольга Андреевна 02.05.1988 186 100 286 есть
4 14217357945 Саркисов Николай Сергеевич 25.07.1986 168 100 268 есть
5 09726788332 Телегина Анастасия Валерьевна 05.05.1983 150 85 235 есть
6 15965674731 Охотникова Дарья Александровна 18.03.1998 134 100 234 есть
7 13634504040 Мадаев Магомед Саид-Магомедович 29.09.1998 130 81 211 есть
8 15859901521 Деунажева Малика Владиславовна 05.08.1998 115 95 210 есть
9 16421357547 Абашина Елизавета Дмитриевна 04.09.1998 100 100 200 есть

10 16695734324 Коломиец Алла Николаевна 08.04.2000 106 75 181 есть
11 15952520885 Иликаева Юлия Маратовна 20.01.1999 82 98 180 есть
12 18678282435 Ишмухаметова Аделия Айратовна 27.04.1999 73 100 173 есть
13 18611789701 Чередник Дарья Дмитриевна 07.12.1998 80 88 168 есть
14 19947609346 Савченко Анастасия Андреевна 04.04.2000 72 95 167 есть
15 19286044395 Черников Виктор Максимович 26.07.1999 68 98 166 есть
16 17513694786 Штеренгарц Семен Наумович 24.12.1998 68 97 165 есть
17 14684146381 Базулина Мария Алексеевна 04.09.1999 69 95 164 есть
18 13626121533 Боглоцишвили Софико Иосифовна 27.06.1997 66 96 162 есть
19 14260049222 Рудакова Мария Владимировна 03.09.1998 60 98 158 есть
20 13192366045 Комаров Евгений Викторович 17.05.2000 67 91 158 есть
21 19089951934 Горшкова Анастасия Тарасовна 19.07.1995 56 96 152 есть
22 16309967494 Баркова Ангелина Олеговна 30.06.1999 80 71 151 есть
23 13389783710 Высоцкая Тамара Валерьевна 05.07.1999 46 100 146 есть
24 18652787726 Бабаев Михаил Витальевич 15.03.1998 47 97 144 есть
25 18579944352 Мамедова Тахмина Этибар кызы 06.03.1999 45 98 143 есть
26 15853852100 Архипов Кирилл Александрович 17.02.1994 63 80 143 есть
27 15501227925 Князева Елизавета Игоревна 24.04.1999 46 96 142 есть
28 13188435163 Коноваленко Мария Викторовна 05.08.1998 47 95 142 есть
29 16284172976 Ярушникова Анастасия Сергеевна 12.01.1999 49 93 142 есть
30 17052087749 Моматюк Дарья Викторовна 29.07.1999 59 80 139 есть
31 18079936722 Куликова Валерия Сергеевна 02.01.2000 44 93 137 есть
32 18553284294 Сенюк Эмилия Андреевна 19.08.1999 40 97 137 есть
33 18389237521 Москаленко Максим Андреевич 27.03.1999 48 88 136 есть
34 19085605289 Степанова Екатерина Дмитриевна 01.10.1998 48 88 136 есть
35 16744241576 Степанов Илья Александрович 16.08.2000 47 85 132 есть
36 16573639806 Денисюк Кира Олеговна 30.04.1999 33 98 131 есть
37 18502021429 Коротаев Кирилл Вячеславович 02.07.2000 32 98 130 есть
38 18490159899 Балашова Дарья Андреевна 24.08.1999 48 82 130 есть
39 18545717606 Губина Дарья Алексеевна 31.03.1997 32 96 128 есть
40 15970689523 Коносов Николай Игоревич 20.05.1998 45 83 128 есть
41 18926058613 Мищенко Ирина Сергеевна 08.05.1999 48 80 128 есть
42 18064308561 Мирилашвили Натали Темуриевна 06.09.2000 30 97 127 есть
43 11524986661 Мартынова Татьяна Валерьевна 10.11.1997 32 95 127 есть
44 19296952638 Макарцева Полина Сергеевна 26.01.1998 47 80 127 есть
45 19979853183 Танрывердиев Мурад Махал Оглы 04.01.2000 52 75 127 есть
46 18376510593 Метелева Александра Вячеславовна 18.01.2000 30 92 122 есть
47 17377845621 Малченков Александр Игоревич 11.10.1999 22 90 112 есть
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48 13741713552 Константинова Ольга Александровна 12.06.1999 19 88 107 есть
49 17584528210 Мельникова Варвара Анатольевна 24.04.1996 17 88 105 есть
50 19536474310 Витушкина Екатерина Сергеевна 13.11.1998 45 92 137 есть
51 18549101486 Петрова Ольга Сергеевна 24.09.1997 31 70 101 есть
52 18183722787 Леонтьева Анна Сергеевна 28.02.1999 22 78 100 есть
53 19620135865 Меньщиков Вячеслав Николаевич 26.05.1999 6 93 99 есть
54 17805286594 Поварова Наталья Александровна 16.10.1998 1 90 91 есть
55 22163386241 Чичкан Егор 07.09.2000 4 83 87 есть
56 19624900999 Прачев Даниил Сергеевич 08.06.1999 1 80 81 есть
57 18673430500 Забитова Периханум Руслановна 15.07.1998 76 76 есть

№ snils surname name patronymic dateOfBirth IAScore Test result CommonResultD/A
1 13389783710 Высоцкая Тамара Валерьевна 05.07.1999 46 100 146 есть
2 18652787726 Бабаев Михаил Витальевич 15.03.1998 47 97 144 есть
3 18853086614 Коротков Владислав Олегович 21.02.1998 45 96 141 есть
4 14798787250 Ходулева Вера Андреевна 16.08.1998 50 87 137 есть
5 16744241576 Степанов Илья Александрович 16.08.2000 47 85 132 есть
6 18502021429 Коротаев Кирилл Вячеславович 02.07.2000 32 98 130 есть
7 18376510593 Метелева Александра Вячеславовна 18.01.2000 30 92 122 есть
8 15047252438 Полынова Даяна Эдуардовна 02.08.1998 30 85 115 есть
9 17377845621 Малченков Александр Игоревич 11.10.1999 22 90 112 есть

10 19620135865 Меньщиков Вячеслав Николаевич 26.05.1999 6 93 99 есть
11 22163386241 Чичкан Егор 07.09.2000 4 83 87 есть

№ snils surname name patronymic dateOfBirth IAScore Test result CommonResultD/A
1 14867307598 Рожков Александр Александрович 09.01.1997 207 98 305 есть
2 18946108008 Алексеева Полина Вячеславовна 08.04.1999 97 96 193 есть
3 13626121533 Боглоцишвили Софико Иосифовна 27.06.1997 66 96 162 есть
4 14260049222 Рудакова Мария Владимировна 03.09.1998 60 98 158 есть
5 18579944352 Мамедова Тахмина Этибар кызы 06.03.1999 45 98 143 есть
6 13188435163 Коноваленко Мария Викторовна 05.08.1998 47 95 142 есть
7 17052087749 Моматюк Дарья Викторовна 29.07.1999 59 80 139 есть
8 14798787250 Ходулева Вера Андреевна 16.08.1998 50 87 137 есть
9 19085605289 Степанова Екатерина Дмитриевна 01.10.1998 48 88 136 есть

10 18490159899 Балашова Дарья Андреевна 24.08.1999 48 82 130 есть
11 19296952638 Макарцева Полина Сергеевна 26.01.1998 47 80 127 есть
12 13741713552 Константинова Ольга Александровна 12.06.1999 19 88 107 есть
13 19213414749 Завгородняя Татьяна Дмитриевна 10.11.1999 9 96 105 есть
14 19753102991 Мамаева Зария Маратовна 20.06.2000 16 81 97 есть
15 17805286594 Поварова Наталья Александровна 16.10.1998 1 90 91 есть
16 17795480233 Феоктистова Диана Викторовна 07.06.1999 1 87 88 есть
17 18946500816 Матюшкин Илья Юрьевич 10.07.1999 65 98 163 есть

№ snils surname name patronymic dateOfBirth IAScore Test result CommonResultD/A
1 11524986661 Мартынова Татьяна Валерьевна 10.11.1997 32 95 127 есть
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